Philmark Office, LLC
Union County
Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 117

Fax: (803) 758-2904

White Office Furniture

109 Hampton Street

Rock Hill, SC 29730

Contact: Jamie Truong

Email: jtruong@whiteofficefurinture.com  

Telephone: (803) 328-1821

Toll Free: (800) 258-2719

Fax: (803) 324-5207

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas R. Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com  

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555

JM Grace Corp.

1325 St. Andrews Road

Columbia, SC 29210

Contact: Albert Eichelberger

Email: alberte@jmgrace.com
Telephone: (803) 798-7777

Fax: (803) 798-7823

SCM Office Systems, Inc.

802 By-Pass 25 NE

Greenwood, SC 29646

Contact: Keith Harbin

Email: kharbin@scmgreenwood.com
Telephone: (864) 229-2306

Toll Free Telephone: (866) 873-7262

Fax: (864) 229-5754

White Office Furniture, Ltd.

109 Hampton Street

Rock Hill, SC 29730

Contact: Jamie Truong

Email: jtruong@whiteofficefurniture.com
Telephone: (803) 328-1821

Toll Free Telephone: (800) 258-2719

Fax: (803) 324-5207
Interior Systems, Inc.

6667 NC Highway 211 E

West End, NC 27376

Contact: Mark Goudy

Email: mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net 

Telephone: (910) 673-0633

Toll Free: 800-422-1577

Fax: (910) 673-2646
Carolina Furnishing & Design

222 North Trade Street

West End, NC 27376

Contact: David Chriscoe

Email: davidchriscoe@gmail.com
Telephone: (910) 673-1010

Fax: (910) 673-0990
Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

